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Number
MS202300387
DR202300073
ACC202300084
DR202200069
RN202300160
ACC202300082
MS202300388
RA202300028
CR202300040
DR202300075
MS202300389
SA202300030
ACC202200072
RR202300074
MS202300391
SA202300032
CN202300040
CN202200038
RR202300075
MS202300392
MS202300393
MS202300394
SA202300034
CN202300041
MS202300395
MS202300396

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023

Type
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Res-Add
Com-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Com-New
Com-New
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Com-New
Misc
Misc

Classification
Fence
Deck
Accessory Building
Deck
New Construction
Accessory Building
Fence
Addition
Remodel
Deck
Fence
Sign
Accessory Building
Remodel
Fence
Awning
New Construction
New Construction
Remodel
Fence
Driveway
Roofing
Sign
New Construction
Fence

Fence

Location
2247 Meadow Dr
1015 S Hwy 30
7522 Co Rd 33
10124 Crystal Lake Dr
850 Arbor Dr
1648 S Hwy 30
1140 South St
11995 Co Rd 27
1659 Washington St
2872 Krejei Blvd
1763 Nebraska St
1555 Washington St
2032 Davis Dr
14896 Co Rd 24
7352 S Terrace Trl
1641 Washington St
1075 S 10th St
13211 Co Rd P33
7522 Co Rd 33
351 N 21st St
2270 Lincoln st
2005 Cauble Creek Cir
1615 Washington St
1667 Grant St
1829 Colfax St
837 N 12th St

Owner
Caroline Johnson
Net Express-M-13 LLC
Tony Damme
Myles Gardner
Dustin Oswald
Debra Snyder

Nathanael Westerfield

Michael Hansen
The Healthy Human
Monte Allen
Aimee Cothran
Christy Jaworski
Ryan Sweeney
Bryan Holcomb
Heather Kelberlau
George Hall
Hicks Drywall
Third Generation
Tony Damme
Dan Hovanec
Tyler Wehrli
Nicolas Schnell
Richard Hunt
Methodist Church
Joshua Hagedorn
Dennis Bobek

Contractor
Koneck Fence
Harsin Built Construction
Jorgensen Contracting
Self
J Nielsen Construction
Common Cents Builders
Self
Self
Outdoor Concepts
Self
Self
Superior Lighting
Self
Self
S & W Fence
Allied Awniing & Siding
Hicks Drywall
Luxa Construction
Self
Self
Schroder Concrete
AA WindowsNDoors
Allied Awning & Siding
Hansen Contracting
Self
Koneck Fence
Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation

$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$126,720.00
$14,000.00
$336,960.00
$11,000.00
$1,500.00
$115,920.00
$142,002.00
$7,350.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$30,000.00
$2,408.00
$4,689.00
$2,000.00
$453,600.00
$10,080.00
$43,938.00
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$23,494.00
$2,000.00
$30,000.00
$2,450.00

$3,800.00
$1,381,611.00



