

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023

Printed on 5/2/2023

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
4/4/23	MS202300387	Misc	Fence	2247 Meadow Dr	Caroline Johnson	Koneck Fence	\$2,200.00
4/4/23	DR202300073	Misc	Deck	1015 S Hwy 30	Net Express-M-13 LLC	Harsin Built Construction	\$1,000.00
4/5/23	ACC202300084	Res-New	Accessory Building	7522 Co Rd 33	Tony Damme	Jorgensen Contracting	\$126,720.00
4/6/23	DR202200069	Misc	Deck	10124 Crystal Lake Dr	Myles Gardner	Self	\$14,000.00
4/6/23	RN202300160	Res-New	New Construction	850 Arbor Dr	Dustin Oswald	J Nielsen Construction	\$336,960.00
4/10/23	ACC202300082	Res-New	Accessory Building	1648 S Hwy 30	Debra Snyder	Common Cents Builders	\$11,000.00
4/11/23	MS202300388	Misc	Fence	1140 South St	Nathanael Westerfield	Self	\$1,500.00
4/12/23	RA202300028	Res-Add	Addition	11995 Co Rd 27	Michael Hansen	Self	\$115,920.00
4/12/23	CR202300040	Com-Rem	Remodel	1659 Washington St	The Healthy Human	Outdoor Concepts	\$142,002.00
4/12/23	DR202300075	Misc	Deck	2872 Krejci Blvd	Monte Allen	Self	\$7,350.00
4/12/23	MS202300389	Misc	Fence	1763 Nebraska St	Aimee Cothran	Self	\$4,000.00
4/13/23	SA202300030	Misc	Sign	1555 Washington St	Christy Jaworski	Superior Lighting	\$2,000.00
4/13/23	ACC202200072	Res-New	Accessory Building	2032 Davis Dr	Ryan Sweeney	Self	\$30,000.00
4/14/23	RR202300074	Res-Rem	Remodel	14896 Co Rd 24	Bryan Holcomb	Self	\$2,408.00
4/14/23	MS202300391	Misc	Fence	7352 S Terrace Trl	Heather Kelberlau	S & W Fence	\$4,689.00
4/18/23	SA202300032	Misc	Awning	1641 Washington St	George Hall	Allied Awning & Siding	\$2,000.00
4/19/23	CN202300040	Com-New	New Construction	1075 S 10th St	Hicks Drywall	Hicks Drywall	\$453,600.00
4/20/23	CN202200038	Com-New	New Construction	13211 Co Rd P33	Third Generation	Luxa Construction	\$10,080.00
4/21/23	RR202300075	Res-Rem	Remodel	7522 Co Rd 33	Tony Damme	Self	\$43,938.00
4/21/23	MS202300392	Misc	Fence	351 N 21st St	Dan Hovanec	Self	\$1,000.00
4/24/23	MS202300393	Misc	Driveway	2270 Lincoln st	Tyler Wehrli	Schroder Concrete	\$7,500.00
4/25/23	MS202300394	Misc	Roofing	2005 Cauble Creek Cir	Nicolas Schnell	AA WindowsNDoors	\$23,494.00
4/26/23	SA202300034	Misc	Sign	1615 Washington St	Richard Hunt	Allied Awning & Siding	\$2,000.00
4/26/23	CN202300041	Com-New	New Construction	1667 Grant St	Methodist Church	Hansen Contracting	\$30,000.00
4/28/23	MS202300395	Misc	Fence	1829 Colfax St	Joshua Hagedorn	Self	\$2,450.00
4/28/23	MS202300396	Misc	Fence	837 N 12th St	Dennis Bobek	Koneck Fence	\$3,800.00
Grand Total:							\$1,381,611.00